THE TERRY FOX RESEARCH INSTITUTE
L’INSTITUT DE RECHERCHE TERRY FOX

2025 LIST OF CURRENT TFRI PROGRAMS WITH CONTACT INFORMATION

Please note that applicants may propose mentors who are not part of TFRI-funded programs.

Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Projects?

1.

10.

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in New Vistas on Cancer Biology and Treatment:
Conceptual Advancements from the Forme Fruste Project
Contact: Dr. David Huntsman @ (604) 219-3696 . dhuntsman@bccancer.bc.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Early Detection and Prevention of Cancer in
Li-Fraumeni Syndrome
Contact: Dr. David Malkin @ (416) 813-5348 .a. david.malkin@sickkids.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Ultrasound and MRI for Cancer Therapy
Contact: Dr. Gregory Czarnota @ (416) 480-6128 .a. gregory.czarnota@sunnybrook.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Overcoming Treatment Failure in Lymphoid
Cancers

Contact: Dr. Christian Steidl @ (604) 675-8046 .4a. csteidl@bccancer.bc.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Targeting Tumour Plasticity in Advanced
Prostate Cancer
Contact: Dr. Amina Zoubeidi @ 604-875-4111 ext. 68880 4. azoubeidi@prostatecentre.com

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant The Determinants of Stemness that Underlie
High Risk or Relapse Disease
Contact: Dr. John Dick @ (416) 581-7466 A john.dick@uhnresearch.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Targeting the Hippo Signaling Network in
Cancer
Contact: Dr. Jeff Wrana @ (416) 586-4800 ext. 2791 .a wrana@lunenfeld.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Triggers and Targets in the Tumor
Microenvironment: Hypoxia and Beyond

Contact: Dr. Marianne Koritzinsky @ (416) 581-7841 .. Marianne.Koritzinsky@uhnresearch.ca
Contact: Dr. Michael Milosevic @ (416) 946-2122 .. Michael.Milosevic@rmp.uhn.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Targeting Metabolic Vulnerabilities in Cancer
Contact: Dr. Peter Siegel @ (514) 398-4259 . peter.siegel@mcgill.ca
Contact: Dr. Julie St-Pierre @ (613) 562-5800 x 4358 A julie.st-pierre@uottawa.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Precision Oncology for Endometrial
Carcinoma Patients
Contact: Dr. Jessica McAlpine @ (604) 875-4260 .a jessica.mcalpine@vch.ca

1 For questions about the eligibility of other programs, please email vlee @tfri.ca.
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Mammary OMICs: Intercepting Breast
Cancer Early to Improve Outcomes
Contact: Dr. Rama Khokha @ (416) 634-8773 .a Rama.Khokha@uhnresearch.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Preventing Chemotherapy Resistance by
Killing Senescent Cells
Contact: Dr. Gerado Ferbeyre @ (514) 890-8000 x 31306 . g.ferbeyre@umontreal.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in The Environment and Lung Cancer
Contact: Dr. William Lockwood @(604) 675-8264 . wlockwood@bccrc.ca
Contact: Dr. Stephen Lam @ (604) 675-8094 a. slam2@bccancer.bc.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Neuroendocrine Tumors (NETs) of the Lung,
Prostate, and Pancreas: Triggers and Targets for NETs
Contact: Dr. Hon Leong @ (416) 480-6100 x 5748 4. hon.leong@sri.utoronto.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in the Spatial Metabolome Hubble Project to
Decipher Tumor-Driven Immunosuppression (MetaboHUB)
Contact: Dr. Julian Lum @ (250) 519-5718 4. jjlum@bccancer.bc.ca

The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Advanced Virtual Surgical Planning and
Intraoperative Tools for Enhancing Patient-Specific Surgical Care for Oral Cancers
Contact: Dr. Eitan Prisman @ (604) 875-4126 4. eitan.prisman@ubc.ca

Terry Fox Research Institute Translational Cancer Research Projects

17.

The Terry Fox Pan-Canadian Enhanced Pancreatic Cancer Profiling for Individualized Care (EPPIC)
Program

Contact: Dr. Daniel Renouf @ (604) 877-6000 ext. 672445 4. drenouf@bccancer.bc.ca

Contact: Dr. David Schaeffer @ (604) 875-4111 ext. 21467 A david.schaeffer@vch.ca mailto:

18. The Terry Fox Pan-Canadian Multiple Myeloma Molecular Monitoring (M4) Cohort Study

Contact: Dr. Tony Reiman @ (506) 648-6884 .a anthony.reiman@horizonnb.ca
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